2006/2007

Date

Tue - April 2
Sat - April 6
Sun - April 7
Thu - April 11
Sat - April 13
Sun - April 14
Thu - April 18
Sat - April 20
Sun - April 21
Tue - April 23
Sat - April 27
Sun - April 28
Tue - April 30
Sat - May 4
Sun - May 5
Tue - May 7
Sat - May 11
Sun - May 12
Tue - May 14
Tue - May 21
Sat - May 25
Sun - May 26
Tue - May 28
Fri- May 31

Time

6:15-7:15pm
6:00-7:15pm
4:30-6:00pm
6:15-7:15pm
4:45-6:00pm
4:30-6:00pm
6:15-7:15pm
4:45-6:00pm
4:30-6:00pm
4:30-5:30pm
4:45-6:00pm
4:00-5:30pm
4:30-5:30pm
5:15-6:30pm
4:15-5:45pm
4:30-5:30pm
4:30-5:45pm
4:00-5:30pm
4:30-5:30pm
4:30-5:30pm
5:15-6:30pm
4:15-5:45pm
4:30-5:30pm
6:15-7:45pm

Hrs

1
1.25
15
1
1.25
1.5
1
1.25
15
1
1.25
1.5
1
1.25
15
1
1.25
1.5
1

1
1.25
1.5
1
1.5

Arena

Frank McCool
Frank McCool
Frank McCool
Frank McCool
Frank McCool
Frank McCool
Frank McCool
Frank McCool
Trico

Frank McCool
Rose Kohn
Rose Kohn
Rose Kohn
Rose Kohn
Rose Kohn
Rose Kohn
Rose Kohn
Rose Kohn
Rose Kohn
Rose Kohn
Rose Kohn
Rose Kohn
Rose Kohn
Rose Kohn

Ice Type
Practice

Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice or Exh Game
Practice
Practice
Practice or Exh Game
Practice
Practice
Practice or Exh Game
Practice
Practice
Practice or Exh Game
Practice
Practice
Practice or Exh Game
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice or Exh Game
Practice
Practice or Exh Game



