2006/2007

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Hrs</u>	<u>Arena</u>	<u>Ice Type</u>
Tue - April 2	6:15-7:15pm	1	Frank McCool	Practice
Sat - April 6	6:00-7:15pm	1.25	Frank McCool	Practice
Sun - April 7	4:30-6:00pm	1.5	Frank McCool	Practice
Thu - April 11	6:15-7:15pm	1	Frank McCool	Practice
Sat - April 13	4:45-6:00pm	1.25	Frank McCool	Practice
Sun - April 14	4:30-6:00pm	1.5	Frank McCool	Practice or Exh Game
Thu - April 18	6:15-7:15pm	1	Frank McCool	Practice
Sat - April 20	4:45-6:00pm	1.25	Frank McCool	Practice
Sun - April 21	4:30-6:00pm	1.5	Trico	Practice or Exh Game
Tue - April 23	4:30-5:30pm	1	Frank McCool	Practice
Sat - April 27	4:45-6:00pm	1.25	Rose Kohn	Practice
Sun - April 28	4:00-5:30pm	1.5	Rose Kohn	Practice or Exh Game
Tue - April 30	4:30-5:30pm	1	Rose Kohn	Practice
Sat - May 4	5:15-6:30pm	1.25	Rose Kohn	Practice
Sun - May 5	4:15-5:45pm	1.5	Rose Kohn	Practice or Exh Game
Tue - May 7	4:30-5:30pm	1	Rose Kohn	Practice
Sat - May 11	4:30-5:45pm	1.25	Rose Kohn	Practice
Sun - May 12	4:00-5:30pm	1.5	Rose Kohn	Practice or Exh Game
Tue - May 14	4:30-5:30pm	1	Rose Kohn	Practice
Tue - May 21	4:30-5:30pm	1	Rose Kohn	Practice
Sat - May 25	5:15-6:30pm	1.25	Rose Kohn	Practice
Sun - May 26	4:15-5:45pm	1.5	Rose Kohn	Practice or Exh Game
Tue - May 28	4:30-5:30pm	1	Rose Kohn	Practice
Fri - May 31	6:15-7:45pm	1.5	Rose Kohn	Practice or Exh Game